
Shoot For A Cure 12-5-2014
Company First Last Scores

Swaim Ranch Keith Banks 95
Jim Donnell #1 Trey Baring 94
Halliburton Mark Schiel 94
DeLaune Lee DeLaune 93
Jim Donnell #2 Hank Shaper 93
Jim Donnell #2 Kevin Ethridge 93
Individual Rudy Bazan 91
Longhorn Propane Ross Dickinson 90
Longhorn Propane Jim Miller 90
LKMC Josh Poole 89
DHR Construction Quint Roberson 88
Nabors #1 Preston Hinojosa 88
Longhorn Propane Albert Garza 87
Bracken Enterprises #5 Shane Quintanilla 87
Jim Donnell #1 Rue Ferguson 87
Bracken Enterprises #2 Jim Gieptner 85
Bracken Enterprises #5 Reagan Sadovsky 85
Cornell Solutions Bob Tijerina 85
Jim Donnell #1 Jody Johnson 85
Individual Rehgan Payne 85
Bracken Enterprises #4 Steve Wilkes 83
Willbros Andy Taylor 83
DeLaune Jeremy Adrian 82
Smith Bits Mitch Lyons 82



Shoot For A Cure 12-5-2014
Company First Last Scores

Jim Donnell #1 Steven Mafrige 82
Swaim Ranch Wayne Swaim 82
Swaim Ranch Anissa Banks 82
DeLaune John Bailey 81
Individual Ross Payne 81
IPS #1 Ryan Rigamonti 81
Acock Kelly Duncan 80
JL Resources #1 Spencer Hines 80
Willbros (HARVEST) Scott Kennpper 80
JV Steel JX Wright 80
Acock Tyne Tiler 79
Smith Bits Mitchell Lyons 79
Weatherford #2 Ryan Broglie 79
Weatherford #2 Chris Cantrell 79
Halliburton Andrew Golden 79
Bracken Enterprises #2 Jamie Schermerhorn 77
Bracken Enterprises #4 Tim Gakkagher 77
LKMC Diana Riddle 77
Longhorn Propane Dustin Allen 76
Nabors #1 Florencio Hinojosa 76
Nabors #2 Ty G. 76
Canary Drilling Rodney Palmer 76
DHR Construction Nick Wynn 74
Cornell Solutions Mike Rios 74



Shoot For A Cure 12-5-2014
Company First Last Scores

Mercer Well Services Ruben Nolasco 74
Jim Donnell #2 Rob Moore 74
JOE W FLY Trey Fly 74
JL Resources #2 Lupe Ricardo 74
Stabil Drill Sam Spears 74
James Little Team Charlie Walters 74
Swat #1 Damon Touchet 74
Swat #1 Dana Touchet 74
DHR Construction Dennis Wynn 73
Jim Donnell #2 John Moon 73
Nabors #2 Carr G. 73
Swat #1 Scott Touchet 73
Swat #2 JW Holmes 73
Bracken Enterprises #3 David Seale 72
Broadway Bank #2 Casey Friesenhahn 72
Canary Drilling Bob Rendard 72
JWT #1 Andrew Harris 72
Cornell Solutions Sonny Hinojosa 71
JL Resources #2 Anthony Rodriguez 71
Willbros (HARVEST) Tab Smith 70
Stabil Drill Chip Ods 70
JV Steel Joe Verastegn 70
Anchor Drilling Fluids Shane Buck 70
Bracken Enterprises #1 Clay Covin 69



Shoot For A Cure 12-5-2014
Company First Last Scores

Bracken Enterprises #4 Brad Burns 69
Willbros (HARVEST) Smitty Talmadge 69
Nabors #1 Jason Melton 69
Cornell Solutions George Gomez 68
Canary Drilling Corey Rihn 68
Swat #1 Jamie Melgoza 68
Bracken Enterprises #2 Rob Bracken 67
Broadway Bank #2 Travis Fielder 67
Anchor Drilling Fluids Colby Cline 67
DHR Construction Arron Wynn 66
DeLaune Jacob Davis 66
Broadway Bank #2 Matt Newman 66
Smith Bits Mike M 66
Joe Little #3 Hans White 66
JWT #1 Aaron Harris 66
Mercer Well Services Walter Caddell 65
JL Resources #1 Tim McGovern 65
Swaim Ranch Bank Miller 65
JOE W FLY Joe Fly 64
JOE W FLY Agustus Fawcett 64
James Little Team David Lackey 64
IBC Bernardo Delagarza 64
IBC Scott Brown 63
Halliburton Lance Butler 63



Shoot For A Cure 12-5-2014
Company First Last Scores

Swat #2 Allen Kizer 63
Swat #2 Darren Cleaveland 63
Swat #2 JD Fontenot 63
Anchor Drilling Fluids Mike Pitts 63
JL Resources #1 Tanner Bowersox 62
Nabors #1 Mike Muska 62
Nabors #2 Jiame Yzaguirre 62
Bracken Enterprises #1 Shane Sehirmer 61
Mercer Well Services Willie Krezdorn 61
JWT #2 Joe Leggett 61
Acock Matt Acock 60
Willbros Byron Ranton 60
Bracken Enterprises #1 Tim Covin 59
Sprint Pipeline #1 Jim Jennings 59
Sprint Pipeline #1 John Randall 59
Sprint Pipeline  #2 Jeff Taylor 59
James Little Team Erica Post 58
IBC Britt Swann 58
JV Steel Hi Man 58
Sprint Pipeline #1 David Hall 58
Bracken Enterprises #4 Mark Cazier 57
Stabil Drill Matt Durbin 57
Bracken Enterprises #3 Martin Pitts 56
Joe Little #1 Michael Wood Jr. 56



Shoot For A Cure 12-5-2014
Company First Last Scores

IPS #2 Rex Davis 56
JWT #1 Ryan Proudfoot 56
Sprint Pipeline  #2 Chris Doucet 56
Individual Kieth Krause 56
Bracken Enterprises #5 Atticus Bracken 55
Smith Bits Michael Montemayor 55
Willbros (HARVEST) Drew Colovsky 54
IPS #1 Noah Buck 54
Bracken Enterprises #3 Mickennon Laas 53
Joe Little #3 Bryson Knowles 53
Harlien-Williams Jason Williams 52
JOE W FLY Asher Riley 51
Joe Little #1 Micahel Wood 51
Sprint Pipeline #1 Jim Teal 51
Individual Nathan Guidorzi 51
Bracken Enterprises #1 Riley Tatum 50
Joe Little #2 John Petry 50
IPS #1 Roger Armetrout 50
IPS #2 Lance Reynolds 50
Sprint Pipeline  #2 Eric Pike 49
Acock Tom Sutton 48
Willbros Jerry Wilkie 48
Nabors #2 David Ybarra 48
Canary Drilling Brittany Mair 48



Shoot For A Cure 12-5-2014
Company First Last Scores

Weatherford #2 Sam Roach 47
Harlien-Williams Heith Harlien 47
Anchor Drilling Fluids Mike Perez 46
Mercer Well Services Dalia Castillo 45
Joe Little #3 Glen Ayers 45
IPS #2 Dean Dahlquist 45
JV Steel Misty Verastgn 45
Halliburton David Decareaux 44
JWT #2 Bea Adams 43
Stabil Drill Alissa Spears 42
Weatherford #2 Gary Nykand 42
Joe Little #2 Paul Little 42
Joe Little #2 Joe Little 42
Sprint Pipeline  #2 Tim Harris 42
Joe Little #3 Josh Zeller 41
JWT #2 Todd Post 41
Bracken Enterprises #2 Phil Planto 39
JWT #1 Coy Breen 39
Broadway Bank #2 Sam Taylor 38
Individual Michael Johnson 38
Willbros Shane Whitley 36
IBC Mark Brown 34
Harlien-Williams Travis Price 33
Harlien-Williams Travis Schnider 32



Shoot For A Cure 12-5-2014
Company First Last Scores

JWT #2 Cary Calkins 32
Bracken Enterprises #5 Kevin McKenna 31
Joe Little #2 Jodie Wood 15



Teams
Company First Last Scores

Jim Donnell #1 Steven Mafrige 82
Jim Donnell #1 Trey Baring 94
Jim Donnell #1 Rue Ferguson 87
Jim Donnell #1 Jody Johnson 85

348
Longhorn Propane Ross Dickinson 90
Longhorn Propane Dustin Allen 76
Longhorn Propane Jim Miller 90
Longhorn Propane Albert Garza 87

343
Jim Donnell #2 John Moon 73
Jim Donnell #2 Rob Moore 74
Jim Donnell #2 Hank Shaper 93
Jim Donnell #2 Kevin Ethridge 93

333
Swaim Ranch Wayne Swaim 82
Swaim Ranch Keith Banks 95
Swaim Ranch Anissa Banks 82
Swaim Ranch Bank Miller 65

324



Teams
Company First Last Scores

DeLaune Jacob Davis 66
DeLaune Lee DeLaune 93
DeLaune John Bailey 81
DeLaune Jeremy Adrian 82

322
DHR Construction Quint Roberson 88
DHR Construction Dennis Wynn 73
DHR Construction Arron Wynn 66
DHR Construction Nick Wynn 74

301
Cornell Solutions George Gomez 68
Cornell Solutions Mike Rios 74
Cornell Solutions Sonny Hinojosa 71
Cornell Solutions Bob Tijerina 85

298
Nabors #1 Florencio Hinojosa 76
Nabors #1 Preston Hinojosa 88
Nabors #1 Jason Melton 69
Nabors #1 Mike Muska 62

295



Teams
Company First Last Scores

Swat #1 Damon Touchet 74
Swat #1 Dana Touchet 74
Swat #1 Scott Touchet 73
Swat #1 Jamie Melgoza 68

289
Bracken Enterprises #4 Brad Burns 69
Bracken Enterprises #4 Mark Cazier 57
Bracken Enterprises #4 Steve Wilkes 83
Bracken Enterprises #4 Tim Gakkagher 77

286
Smith Bits Mike M 66
Smith Bits Mitch Lyons 82
Smith Bits Mitchell Lyons 79
Smith Bits Michael Montemayor 55

282
Halliburton David Decareaux 44
Halliburton Andrew Golden 79
Halliburton Mark Schiel 94
Halliburton Lance Butler 63

280



Teams
Company First Last Scores

Willbros (HARVEST) Smitty Talmadge 69
Willbros (HARVEST) Drew Colovsky 54
Willbros (HARVEST) Tab Smith 70
Willbros (HARVEST) Scott Kennpper 80

273
Bracken Enterprises #2 Rob Bracken 67
Bracken Enterprises #2 Jamie Schermerhorn 77
Bracken Enterprises #2 Jim Gieptner 85
Bracken Enterprises #2 Phil Planto 39

268
Acock Tom Sutton 48
Acock Matt Acock 60
Acock Kelly Duncan 80
Acock Tyne Tiler 79

267
Canary Drilling Rodney Palmer 76
Canary Drilling Bob Rendard 72
Canary Drilling Corey Rihn 68
Canary Drilling Brittany Mair 48

264



Teams
Company First Last Scores

Swat #2 JW Holmes 73
Swat #2 Allen Kizer 63
Swat #2 Darren Cleaveland 63
Swat #2 JD Fontenot 63

262
Nabors #2 David Ybarra 48
Nabors #2 Carr G. 73
Nabors #2 Ty G. 76
Nabors #2 Jiame Yzaguirre 62

259
Bracken Enterprises #5 Atticus Bracken 55
Bracken Enterprises #5 Reagan Sadovsky 85
Bracken Enterprises #5 Shane Quintanilla 87
Bracken Enterprises #5 Kevin McKenna 31

258
JOE W FLY Joe Fly 64
JOE W FLY Trey Fly 74
JOE W FLY Agustus Fawcett 64
JOE W FLY Asher Riley 51

253



Teams
Company First Last Scores

JV Steel Joe Verastegn 70
JV Steel Misty Verastgn 45
JV Steel Hi Man 58
JV Steel JX Wright 80

253
Weatherford #2 Ryan Broglie 79
Weatherford #2 Sam Roach 47
Weatherford #2 Chris Cantrell 79
Weatherford #2 Gary Nykand 42

247
Anchor Drilling Fluids Mike Pitts 63
Anchor Drilling Fluids Mike Perez 46
Anchor Drilling Fluids Shane Buck 70
Anchor Drilling Fluids Colby Cline 67

246
Mercer Well Services Dalia Castillo 45
Mercer Well Services Willie Krezdorn 61
Mercer Well Services Walter Caddell 65
Mercer Well Services Ruben Nolasco 74

245



Teams
Company First Last Scores

Broadway Bank #2 Travis Fielder 67
Broadway Bank #2 Matt Newman 66
Broadway Bank #2 Sam Taylor 38
Broadway Bank #2 Casey Friesenhahn 72

243
Stabil Drill Chip Ods 70
Stabil Drill Matt Durbin 57
Stabil Drill Sam Spears 74
Stabil Drill Alissa Spears 42

243
Bracken Enterprises #1 Clay Covin 69
Bracken Enterprises #1 Riley Tatum 50
Bracken Enterprises #1 Shane Sehirmer 61
Bracken Enterprises #1 Tim Covin 59

239
JWT #1 Ryan Proudfoot 56
JWT #1 Aaron Harris 66
JWT #1 Andrew Harris 72
JWT #1 Coy Breen 39

233



Teams
Company First Last Scores

Willbros Andy Taylor 83
Willbros Shane Whitley 36
Willbros Byron Ranton 60
Willbros Jerry Wilkie 48

227
Sprint Pipeline #1 Jim Jennings 59
Sprint Pipeline #1 David Hall 58
Sprint Pipeline #1 John Randall 59
Sprint Pipeline #1 Jim Teal 51

227
IBC Britt Swann 58
IBC Scott Brown 63
IBC Mark Brown 34
IBC Bernardo Delagarza 64

219
JL Resources #1 Tim McGovern 65
JL Resources #1 Tanner Bowersox 62
JL Resources #1 Spencer Hines 80

207



Teams
Company First Last Scores

Sprint Pipeline  #2 Jeff Taylor 59
Sprint Pipeline  #2 Eric Pike 49
Sprint Pipeline  #2 Tim Harris 42
Sprint Pipeline  #2 Chris Doucet 56

206
Joe Little #3 Hans White 66
Joe Little #3 Josh Zeller 41
Joe Little #3 Bryson Knowles 53
Joe Little #3 Glen Ayers 45

205
James Little Team Erica Post 58
James Little Team Charlie Walters 74
James Little Team David Lackey 64

196
IPS #1 Roger Armetrout 50
IPS #1 Noah Buck 54
IPS #1 Ryan Rigamonti 81

185
Bracken Enterprises #3 Martin Pitts 56
Bracken Enterprises #3 Mickennon Laas 53
Bracken Enterprises #3 David Seale 72

181



Teams
Company First Last Scores

JWT #2 Todd Post 41
JWT #2 Bea Adams 43
JWT #2 Cary Calkins 32
JWT #2 Joe Leggett 61

177
LKMC Josh Poole 89
LKMC Diana Riddle 77

166
Harlien-Williams Jason Williams 52
Harlien-Williams Heith Harlien 47
Harlien-Williams Travis Price 33
Harlien-Williams Travis Schnider 32

164
IPS #2 Dean Dahlquist 45
IPS #2 Lance Reynolds 50
IPS #2 Rex Davis 56

151
Joe Little #2 John Petry 50
Joe Little #2 Paul Little 42
Joe Little #2 Jodie Wood 15
Joe Little #2 Joe Little 42

149



Teams
Company First Last Scores

JL Resources #2 Anthony Rodriguez 71
JL Resources #2 Lupe Ricardo 74

145
Joe Little #1 Micahel Wood 51
Joe Little #1 Michael Wood Jr. 56

107



Company Lady First Last Scores Awards

Swaim Ranch Keith Banks 95 Male CH

Swaim Ranch L Anissa Banks 82 Lady CH

Company Lady First Last Scores Awards

Jim Donnell #1 Steven Mafrige 82
Jim Donnell #1 Trey Baring 94
Jim Donnell #1 Rue Ferguson 87
Jim Donnell #1 Jody Johnson 85

348
Longhorn Propane Ross Dickinson 90
Longhorn Propane Dustin Allen 76
Longhorn Propane Jim Miller 90
Longhorn Propane Albert Garza 87

343
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